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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max
Ibf-ft min
Ibf-ft max
Doktadnos¢

Podziatka Nm

21-11-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

DLA DOKRECANIA |

i~

516.1442

172"

500.00

40.00

200.00

15.00

150.00

1.00

PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: 516.1442 MANUFACTURER: KS Tools EAN: 4042146180662
5161442 - Klucz dynamometryczny ERGOTORQUE®
precision 1/2", 40-200 Nm

684,20 zt (tax excl.)

(841,57 zt (tax incl.))

[S3TooLs)

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/14004-5161442-klucz-dynamometryczny-ergotorque-precision-12...

[ kontakt@dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl

. 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/14004-5161442-klucz-dynamometryczny-ergotorque-precision-12-40-200-nm.html

